
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 KAR/577/90 POLICE PATIL SIDDANNA 

SHIVASHARANAPPA

C/O,  SIDDANNA NAGARAVATH,  

HARAVAL BUILDING, , 

BASAVESHWARANAGAR, 

JEWARGI, GULBARGA DISTRICT, , 

JEWARGI-  585310

2 KAR/29/91 BASAVAPATTAN BASANNA S/0   MAREPPA     NO,    12 - 59, 

GANDHI CHOWK,      JEWARGI,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI-  

3 KAR/259/91 BHIMRAYA   H.  

KALASHETTI

AT &  POST : MANDEWAL 

JEWARGI   TALUK, GULBARGA   

DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  585 103

4 KAR/959/91 JAYAWANTH KUMAR V 

HATTI

BASAVESHWARA NAGAR, 

JEWARGI,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

GULBARGA-  585    101

5 KAR/654/92 KANDAGAL BASAVARAJ 

SHIVANNA

AT PO: IJERI JEWARGI TQ,   

GULBARGA DIST,  JEWARGI-  

6 KAR/12/93 BASAVARAJ K. GULAGI LAKSHMI  NIVAS,    BEHIND GOVT,  

JR,  COLLEGE, JEWARGI,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI-  

7 KAR/556/94 PRABHUGOUDA M POLICE 

PATIL

PLOT NO,1,BEHIND GANESH 

NURSERY HOME GANESH 

NAGARA, OLD JEWARGI, 

KALBURGI, KALBURGI-  585102

8 KAR/966/96 POLICE PATIL SANGANNA C/O,  SANGAMESHWAR AGRO 

AGENCIES,  JEWARGI, GULBARGA, 

JEWARGI-  585 310

9 KAR/1464/98 AMEER HAMJA A B LAKNAPUR,        POST:  IJERI, 

JEWARGI  TALUK, GULBARGA  

DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  585   310

10 KAR/3422/99 GURUNATHA MADRAKI 

BALBATTI

AT PO: BALBATTI JEWARGI TQ,  

GULBARGA DIST, JEWARGI-  585 

309

11 KAR/466/2000 SIDDANNA AT: PO,  MADRI TQ. JEWARGI,  

GULBARGA DIST,  JEWARGI-  

12 KAR/1729/2000 MUDAKAPPA SIDRAMAPPA 

PATIL

AT; PO,  HARWAL JEWARGI TQ,  

GULBARGA DIST,  , , JEWARGI-  

13 KAR/679/2001 BHAGANNA RAMANNA KORI AT: POST  ,  MANDEWAL, JEWARGI  

TALUK, GULBARGA  DISTRICT, 

JEWARGI-  

14 KAR/718/2001 SHARANAPPA 

SHANKAREPPA

S/0   SHANKAREPPA,      AT: 

HIPPARGAKONA, POST  : KOODI,       

JEWEARGI  TALUK, GULBARGA   

DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  
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15 KAR/741/2001 MALLAPPA IRAPPA SUGUR AT ; POST   :   GANWAR JEWARGI   

TALUK, GULBARGA  DISTRICT, 

JEWARGI-  

16 KAR/920/2001 HALLEPPA CHANDAPPA AT, PO: SUMBAD JEWARGI TQ, 

GULBARGA, JEWARGI-  585 325

17 KAR/2022/2001 SIDDAPPA S B YANKANCHI AT ; KUMMAN 

SIRASIGI, JEWARGI   TALUK   , 

GULBARGA   DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  

18 KAR/1803/2002 YALLALING BHIMARAYA S/0  BHIMARAYA,     Y   B   

TANKEDAR, AT POST;  BIRAL (B),        

JEWARGI   TALUK,  GULBARGA    

DISRTRICT, GULBARGA

19 KAR/2193/2002 PATIL PARASURAMA 

PRAKASH SHRIDHAR RAO

S/0  SHREEDHARARAO  PATIL  

GORAWAGUNDAGI, AT POST;  

GORAWAGUNDAGI,  SINDAGI  

TALUK,        BIJAPUR  DISTRICT, 

SINDAGI-  586  123

20 KAR/2381/2003 TULAJARAM THAVARU 

NAIK

S/0  THAVARU  NAIK,    NO,    E W S  

- 4, K  H  B   COLONY,     JEWARGI,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

GULBARGA

21 KAR/118/2004 BHIMABAI 

SHIVARAYAGOUD 

POLICEPATIL

D/0  SHIVARAYAGOUD  POLICE 

PATIL, JEWARGI  POST  &  TALUK,  

GULBARGA   DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

22 KAR/136/2004 RAVINDRANATH 

SHIVARAYAGOUDA 

POLICEPATIL

S/0  SHIVARAYAGOUDA POLICE 

PATIL, JEWARGI,  GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  GULBARGA

23 KAR/840/2004 SUBHAS  KAMBLE S/0   BHEEMARAYA,   SHANTI 

NAGAR, JEWARGI   TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI-  

24 KAR/2094/2004 SHARANABASAPPA 

NANASAHEB PATIL

S/0  NANASAHEB  PATIL,     AT;   

KOODI, JEWARGI  TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

25 KAR/580/2005 BASAPPA A MADAGI S/0   AMMANNA,      SONNA  AT  &  

POST, JEWARGI  TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

GULBARGA-  585   310

26 KAR/2744/2005 KENCHAPPA IRANGOUDA 

BIRADAR

S/0  IRANGOUDA,    ALOOR  POST, 

JEWARGI  TALUK,  GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

27 KAR/2867/2005 PUJARI ANJANADEVI 

TIMMANNA

H. NO.  10-180, S. B. COLLEGE  

ROAD,  GULBARGA, GULBARGA-  

585103
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28 KAR/827/2006 SUMITRA         T D/0   TIPPANNA,     VIDYA NAGAR, 

JEWARGI,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

JEWARGI

29 KAR/1680/2006 YASHAVANTRAY 

GURULINGAPPA

S/0   GURULINGAPPA,     SONNA  

POST, JEWARGI   TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

30 KAR/1756/2006 BENNEPPA C KAMBINKAR S/0   CHANDRASHA,     BEHIND 

POLICE STATION, JEWARGI,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

31 KAR/1807/2006 KOMBIN BASAVARAJ 

NAGAPPA

S/0   NAGAPPA   KOMBIN,    

AKANDESHWAR NILAYA, GANDHI  

CHOWK,     JEWARGI,  GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  JEWARGI-  585    310

32 KAR/2005/2006 KATTIMANI MALKAPPA 

BHEEMASHAPPA

S/0    BHEEMASHAPPA,     

BALUNDGI   POST, JEWARGI   

TALUK,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

JEWARGI-  585    310

33 KAR/2991/2006 BHAGAWANTARAYA  

MAREPPA

S/0   MAREPPA,    MANDEWAL   

POST, JEWARGI   TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

34 KAR/638/2007 REVANASIDDAPPA S/0  DEVENDRAPPA,    AT;  

ANAJIGI, YALGODA  POST,   

JEWARGI  TALUK,  GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

35 KAR/1754/2007 BASAVARAJ   

SHIVASHANKREPPA

S/0   SHIVASHANKREPPA,     AT;   

WASTARI, JEWARGI   TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

36 KAR/2683/2007 RAJESHEKAR SHANKREPPA S/0   SHANKAREPPA,     AT;   

BUTNAL  , KATTISHINGVI  POST,   

JEWARGI  TALUK,  GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

37 KAR/2701/2007 SHIVAPPAGOUDA 

MAHANTAGOUDA

S/0   MAHANTAGOUDA,   

SOMANATAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

YALAWAR  POST,   JEWARGI  

TALUK,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

JEWARGI-  585   310

38 KAR/3099/2007 BHIMASHANKAR    

BASANNA

S/0   BASANNA,     ADVOCATE,    

NO.  12 - 59, GANDHI  CHOWK,    

JEWARGI,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

JEWARGI-  585   310

39 KAR/355/2008 MALLIKARJUN MALLAPPA S/0   MALLAPPA  DINNI,     VIDYA  

NAGAR, JEWARGI, GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  JEWARGI
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40 KAR/457/2008 GIRIMALLAPPA 

SOMALINGAPPA

S/0    SOMALINGAPPA,      

YELAGOD  POST, JEWARGI  

TALUK,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

JEWARGI

41 KAR/461/2008 PRABHAKAR NINGANNA 

DODDAMANI

S/0    NINGANNA,   NARIBOL    

POST, JEWARGI  TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

42 KAR/781/2008 GURURAJ KULKARNI S/0  PRABHAKARA  RAO, HOUSING 

BOARD COLONY,      JEWARGI,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

43 KAR/786/2008 RAMANATH BHEEMANATH S/0   BHEEMANATH,     VIDYA 

NAGARA, JEWARGI,  GULBARGA  

DISTRICT,  JEWARGI

44 KAR/1844/2008 MOHAMMAD AEJAZ S/0   ABDUL  ZAHUR,    NO.  413, R/0   

HARSOOR  ,  GULBARGA  TALUK   

&   DISTRICT,  GULBARGA

45 KAR/2162/2008 SANTOSH SHIVALINGAPPA BEHIND NEREDRA SCHOOL, 

HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 

BASAVESHWARA NAGAR, 

JEWARGI,   GULBARGA  DISTRICT,  

JEWARGI-  

46 KAR/2704/2008 MALLIKARJUN 

DEVINDRAPPA

YANAGUNTA POST MADRI 

JEWARGI TALUK, GULBARGA 

DIST, JEWARGI-  

47 KAR/1677/2009 VIJAY   SHIVASHARANAPPA S/0  SHIVASHARANAPPA,    

NARIBOL POST, JEWARGI  TALUK,  

GULBARGA  DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  

48 KAR/1709/2009 SOMASHEKHAR   

RACHANNA

S/0  RACHANNA SARADAR,    

KALLAHANGARGA  POST,  

JEWARGI  TALUK,   GULBARGA 

DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  

49 KAR/1723/2009 BASAWARAJ SANGANNA S/0   SANGANNA  SUBEDAR,    

YADRAMI  POST,   JEWARGI  

TALUK,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT, 

JEWARGI-  585325

50 KAR/2028/2009 YOGANATH S UMMARGA S/0   SIDRAMAPPA,    AT:  

KUMMANASIRASIGI,   JEWARGI  

TALUK,  GULBARGA  DISTRICT, 

JEVARGI-  
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51 KAR/2546/2009 VISHWARAJ VENKOBARAO AT & POST: NEERALAKOD,  

JEWARGI TALUK, , GULBARGA 

DISTRICT, , JEWARGI -  585310

52 KAR/3171/2009 MALLIKARJUN CHANDAPPA R/A.  MAVANOOR VILLAGE,  

SONNA POST, , JEWARGI TALUK,  

GULBARGA DISTRICT, , JEWARGI-  

53 KAR/728/2010 SIDDANNA AMMANNA AT  &  POST  ,BASAVESHWARA  

NAGAR , PLOT  NO  3 .  JEWARGI, 

GULBARGA  DISTRICT, 

GULBARGA-  

54 KAR/1870/2010 SHRI. MALLIKARJUN  

CHANDAPPA

AT & POST: KOLKUR,  JEWARGI 

TALUK, , GULBARGA DISTRICT, , 

JEWARGI-  

55 KAR/2776/2010 SHRI. APPASAHEB  A  

AGASAR

KOLKUR POST JEWARGI TALUK, 

GULBARGA DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  

56 KAR/3319/2010 SHRI. AMATEPPA  MUDDA KADAKOL POST JEWARGI, 

GULBARGA DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  

57 KAR/3703/2010 SHRI. DASTAGIRSAHEB S/O BABU SADAF,  R/O: 

HANDNOOR, POST: RASANGAGI,  

TQ: JEWARGI, DIST: GULBARGA, 

JEWARGI-  

58 KAR/2252/2011 SHRI. RAJSHEKHAR  

BASAPPA

R/A.  KOLAKUR,  JEVARGI TALUK, 

, GULBARGA DISTRICT, , JEWARGI 

-  585310

59 KAR/2652/2011 BHASHAPATEL YALWAR  AT  & PSOT JEWARGI  

TALUK, GULBARGA  DISTRICT, 

JEWARGI-  585310

60 KAR/1527/2012 RAJU VITTAL KHJA COLONY,  JEWARGI, , 

GULBARGA DISTRICT, , JEWARGI -  

61 KAR/2635/2012 VENKATESHRAO BHIMARAO 

KULKARNI

KHAJA  COLONY  JEWARGI 

JEWARGI  TALUK, GULBARGA  

DISTRICT, JEWARGI-  585310

62 KAR/904/2013 SHRI. SHARANAPPA  

SHIVAPPA

H  NO  49-106 LAKKAPPA  LAYOUT  

JEWARGI, GULBARGA  DISTRICT, 

JEWARGI-  585310

63 KAR/2589/2013 SHRI. SHIVARAJIKUMAR  

SHIVALINGAPPA

AT -  KODACHI,  POST - 

SATAKHEDA JEWARHI  TALUK, 

GULBARGA  DISTRICT, JEWARAGI-  

585310

64 KAR/1688/2018 SHRI. MANJUNATH ANAJAGI   VILLAGE,  YALAGODA  

POST JEVARAGI  TALUK, 

KALABURAGI  DISTRICT, 

JEWARGI-  585325
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65 KAR/2019/2018 PARASHURAM AT  &   POST - MUDABALA ( B ) 

JEWARGI, KALABURAGI  DISRICT, 

JEWARGI-  585310

66 KAR/2055/2019 SHRI. 

DEVINDRAPPAKUNTNOOR

AT  &  POST-   NARIBOL JEWARIGI  

TALUK, KALABURAGI  DISTRICT, 

JEWARGI-  585310

67 KAR/3102/2019 SHRI. ASHOK JEER R/O  KONA  SIRASAGI YADRAMI  

TALUK, KALABURAGI  DISRICT, 

KALABURAGI-  585325

68 KAR/3240/2019 SHRI. ANAND KALLUR (AT/P)(K) JEWARGI TQ,  

KALABURGI DIST,  JEWARGI-  

69 KAR/413/2020 RAVI MUDIGOUDA AT/POST  KUTANURU, JEWARGI 

TQ,  KALABURGI DIST,  JEWARGI-  

585310

70 KAR/724/2020 SHRI. MAHESH HNO 6-34 WARD NO 21 

HALISAGAR DESAYI ONI 

SHAHAPUR YADGIR  

71 KAR/965/2020 SHARANABASAPPA AT POST NIDAGUNDA , TQ 

CHINCHOLI , DIST KALABURAGI 

585320 

72 KAR/1208/2021 SHRI. BASAVARAJ R M e/158, Harwal Tq. Jewargi Dist. 

Kalaburagi

73 KAR/2860/2021 SHRI. MD MANSOOR AHMED SHASTRI CHOWK, NEAR SBI 

BANK, JEWARGI, KALABURAGI 

DIST-585310

74 KAR/3132/2021 DAYANAND KANDAGAL AT E/1/123, IJERI VILLAGE AND 

POST YADRAMI TALUK, 

KALBURGI DISTRICT, GULBARGA, 

-  585310

75 KAR/4075/2021 SHRI. PRADEEP KUMAR 

BASAVARAJ

H.NO. 15-45, NEAR 

VISHWARADHYA TEMPLE,  VIDYA 

NAGAR, JEWARGI, KALABURGI 

DIST,  JEWARGI-  585310

76 KAR/2638/2022 SHRI. MOHIUDDIN SHASTRI CHOWK NEAR MAKKA 

MASJID JOPADAPATTI AREA, 

JEWARGI TQ,  KALABURGI DIST,  

JEWARGI-  

77 KAR/202/2024 SHRI. BASALINGAPPA VIDYANAGAR JEWARGI

Page 6


